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Torneio Especialista  Juv e Abs | Torneio de Fim de Ano Inf e Adp
Tavira, 3 - 4/12/2022

Prova 27 Masc., 50m Costas Absolutos
04/12/2022 - 12:10 Resultados
Recordes Regionais Absoluto 25.37 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS LDC Porto 11/12/2015
Recordes Regionais Sen 25.37 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS LDC Porto 11/12/2015
Recordes Regionais Jun. 2 26.28 Guilherme Sousa, GOMES ACS Leiria 16/10/2021
Recordes Regionais Jun. 1 26.70 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO PORTIN Silves 03/12/2011
Recordes Regionais Juv. A 27.72 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO PORTIN Alapraia 12/02/2011
Recordes Regionais Juv. B 28.51 Guilherme Sousa, GOMES ACS Silves 12/01/2019
Recordes Regionais Inf. A 29.73 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS LDC Silves 01/11/2008
Recordes Regionais Inf. B 30.40 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS LDC Portimao 05/01/2008
Rec Nac Adaptada S21 38.35 Vicente Barros, PEREIRA POR Albufeira 17/10/2022
Rec Nac Adaptada S17 36.77 Daniel Mendo, OLIVEIRA AO21 Abrantes 02/07/2022
Rec Nac Adaptada S14 34.74 Andre Carreiro, PONTE CNPDL Abrantes 02/07/2022
Rec Nac Adaptada S5 45.68 Ivo Filipe, ROCHA FVCD Abrantes 02/07/2022
Rec Nac Adaptada S4 56.22 Nelson Jose, LOPES CNCVG S. Antonio Cavaleiros 06/05/2012
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis

1. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Silves 37.04 215
2. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Nautico do Guadiana 41.44 154
3. Ignacio Gamez, LOURIDO 10 Nautico do Guadiana 42.42 143
4. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Natacao Olhao 42.70 140
5. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 43.11 136
6. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Beja 48.54 95
7. Joao Pinheiro, CAVACO 10 Beja 50.28 86
8. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Silves 50.30 86

Juvenis B

1. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Beja 30.38 391
2. Alexandre Moco, TEIXEIRA 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 33.53 291
3. Adrian, BRINZA 08 Lagoa AC 36.65 222

Juvenis A

1. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa AC 31.45 352
2. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Silves 31.47 351

Absoluto

1. Joao Daniel, RICARDO 05 Beja 28.37 480
2. Soner Tunay, HADZHILAR 93 Natacao Olhao 28.47 475
3. Joao Pedro, BAIOA 05 Beja 28.72 463
4. Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.10 445
5. Alexandre Santos, PIRES 06 Natacao Olhao 34.43 268
6. Martim Rodrigues, MARQUES 06 Portinado 34.97 256
7. Manuel Carrola, CALADO 00 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:03.44 42
8. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:04.77 40
9. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:16.79 24

Absolutos

1. Joao Daniel, RICARDO 05 Beja 28.37 480
2. Soner Tunay, HADZHILAR 93 Natacao Olhao 28.47 475
3. Joao Pedro, BAIOA 05 Beja 28.72 463
4. Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.10 445
5. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Beja 30.38 391
6. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa AC 31.45 352
7. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Silves 31.47 351
8. Alexandre Moco, TEIXEIRA 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 33.53 291
9. Alexandre Santos, PIRES 06 Natacao Olhao 34.43 268
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Prova 27, Masc., 50m Costas, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

10. Martim Rodrigues, MARQUES 06 Portinado 34.97 256
11. Adrian, BRINZA 08 Lagoa AC 36.65 222
12. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Silves 37.04 215
13. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Nautico do Guadiana 41.44 154
14. Ignacio Gamez, LOURIDO 10 Nautico do Guadiana 42.42 143
15. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Natacao Olhao 42.70 140
16. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 43.11 136
17. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Beja 48.54 95
18. Joao Pinheiro, CAVACO 10 Beja 50.28 86
19. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Silves 50.30 86
20. Manuel Carrola, CALADO 00 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:03.44 42
21. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:04.77 40
22. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:16.79 24

Classe S17(Seniores)

1. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:04.77 40

Classe S21(Seniores)

1. Manuel Carrola, CALADO 00 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:03.44 42
2. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:16.79 24

EXH Pedro Miguel, PINOTES 89 Sporting 28.41 478


